
 

 

 

 

№ Баланың аты-жөні Туған жылы, айы ЖСН Ұлты  Мекен жайы 

1 Акылбекқызы   Амина 20.03.2018 180320604631 Қазақ Балауса 26-9 

2 Нурсултанқызы Ж 26.10.2017 171026603646 Қазақ Балауса 7 көше 1үй 

3 .Мұстахим Адина 10.07.2018 180710604176 Қазақ Жұмыскер С.Сакипова 

231 

4 Абугали Азиз 25.12.2017 171225504789 Қазақ Балауса 18-14 

5 Ержан Тогжан 26.04.2018 180426602750 Қазақ Еркінқала 

6 Ғаділжан  Жанайым 22.03.2018 180322603664 Қазақ Өркен Каратаева 28 

7 Тлек Іңкәр 11.12.2017 171211604729 Қазақ Ракуш Жаксыбаева 10А 

8 Исламбекқызы Аизия 02.01.2018 180102603757 Қазақ Еркінқала Түсіпкалиева 

62 

9 .Дүйсенбай Төрекелді 03.09.2017 170903504810 Қазақ  

10 .Қадірбек Шахкәрім 19.02.2018 180219504160 Қазақ Ракуша Хасанова 135 

11 Ибрагим Нұриман 03.07.2018 18070504293 Қазақ Ракуша Бокашев 4-а 

12 Сансызбаева Салидат 31.01.2018 180131602975 Қазақ Балауса 32-30 

13 Табылдиева А 13.03.2018 1803133604079 Қазақ Балауса 43 1А 

14 Асылбекұлы Рамазан 07.06.2018 180607504338 Қазақ Еркінқала 

15 Ерболұлы Нұрмұхаммед 12.04.2018 180412504279 Қазақ  

16 Толыбай А 23.04.2018 180423504635 Қазақ Еркінқала 46-13 

17 Ораз Адина 28.03.2018 180328604159 Қазақ Еркінқала 

18 Толыбай Е 23.04.2018 180423504645 Қазақ Еркінқала 46-13 

19 Мәлік А 28.08.2018 180828604297 Қазақ  

20 Дюсуп Мадияр 06.05.2018 180506503648 Қазақ Ракуш Бокашева 24 

21 Русланұлы Алькаким 09.05.2018 180509503337 Қазақ Балауса  

22 Нұрланқызы Айкөркем 26.08.2018 180826603773 Қазақ Балауса 14-2 

23 Бағытжан А 29.08.2018 180829504820 Қазақ Еркінқала-2 

43 көше 3үй 



№ Баланың аты-жөні Туған жылы, 

айы 

ЖСН Жас 

ерекшеліктері 

Топ атауы 

1 Акылбекқызы   Амина 20.03.2018 180320604631 4 Көркем 

2 Нурсултанқызы Ж 26.10.2017 171026603646 4 Көркем 

3 .Мұстахим Адина 10.07.2018 180710604176 3 Көркем 

4 Абугали Азиз 25.12.2017 171225504789 4 Көркем 

5 Ержан Тогжан 26.04.2018 180426602750 4 Көркем 

6 Ғаділжан  Жанайым 22.03.2018 180322603664 4 Көркем 

7 Тлек Іңкәр 11.12.2017 171211604729 4 Көркем 

8 Исламбекқызы Аизия 02.01.2018 180102603757 4 Көркем 

9 .Дүйсенбай Төрекелді 03.09.2017 170903504810 4 Көркем 

10 .Қадірбек Шахкәрім 19.02.2018 180219504160 4 Көркем 

11 Ибрагим Нұриман 03.07.2018 18070504293 3 Көркем 

12 Сансызбаева Салидат 31.01.2018 180131602975 4 Көркем 

13 Табылдиева А 13.03.2018 1803133604079 4 Көркем 

14 Асылбекұлы Рамазан 07.06.2018 180607504338 3 Көркем 

15 Ерболұлы Нұрмұхаммед 12.04.2018 180412504279 4 Көркем 

16 Толыбай А 23.04.2018 180423504635 4 Көркем 

17 Ораз Адина 28.03.2018 180328604159 4 Көркем 

18 Толыбай Е 23.04.2018 180423504645 4 Көркем 

19 Мәлік А 28.08.2018 180828604297 3 Көркем 

20 Дюсуп Мадияр 06.05.2018 180506503648 4 Көркем 

21 Русланұлы Алькаким 09.05.2018 180509503337 4 Көркем 

22 Нұрланқызы Айкөркем 26.08.2018 180826603773 3 Көркем 

23 Бағытжан А 29.08.2018 180829504820 3 Көркем 

 


